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CLUB HIPICO ARGENTINO

N°

73
30
52
23
26
59
42
21
31
48
21
69
72
67
26
64
25
50
51
44
74
19
54
63
75
57
35

61
47
70
12
58
42
37
39
20
49
10
40
38

v, Pro. Figuoroa Alcorta 7285

Nombre y Apellido

LUIS VAIRA

GASTON GORODIEGUI
ADRIANO MELOSI
NAHUEL PEREZ SALGADO
CARLOS MILTHALER
EMILIA GRIMALDI
NOE BENLAMINE
JAVIER RAWSON
GERARDO MINUZZI
MARTINA CAMPI
MARIO TRUCCO
MARTIN DOPAZO
JOSEFINA RICO
JOAQUIN ALBISU
SERGIO MESA
SEBASTIAN GUARINO
NICOLAS FRANCHI
MARIO TRUCCO
CARLOS MILTHALER
PABLO MILITO

JUAN PONS

MICAEL BIBES
FACUNDO BERTOLDI
LUCAS MESA

MARIA GARAY

DOLORES ZORRAQUIN-TAGLE

HERNAN MONES RUIZ
LUCAS MESA

MARTIN MALLO

JUAN GARAYALDE
NICOLE MINGORANCE
FACUNDO BERTOLDI
RICHARD KIERKEGAARD
MARCELO COMBINA
GEORGINA MAGENTIES
MARCELO MARCELLI
VANESA PEROTTI
MARTIN DABIN

EMILIA GRIMALDI
MATIAS NOVACOVSKY
PILAR GANZABAL

Prueba N° 3

CLUB HIPICO ARGENTINO

F.E.A. Campeonatos Nacionales 2017

1° Dia de Campeonato

Categoria: PRELIMINAR
S.V: 1,30mt TD

Caballo

JC SIR DEVIL

OKITA Z

ORGULLO LATIGO
CAHUEL QUIMEY QRIPTON
ILUNA

PEGASUS TIJUANA
SOLAGUAYRE CIRILO
GRAMA CASPITOL

ES GRAZIA

ETOPIA AGAIN

JC CAPITOLIO
SOLAGUAYRE QUIWAY
PREMIERE Z

S HDARLING Z

LV CHEAF SUSPECT
BM CHE PEBETA

DIARA

LV CHASSEUR
SOLAGUAYRE CASTILLA
VALKYRIE Z

E.S. GARZON

LA MISSION CADIZ
ADC QUERANDI

D.E. CASTELLO
TRIOMPHE DU HARLE
TRES CORONAS COLON
BM URLEFE

D.E. L.P. SUPER ZARNEA
HJ PIMENTON

LAS VIZCACHAS LUISELLA
VDL ADESSA

IVANOR

BERGKAMP

RAJA DES ARVALI

RTA. LAMIACA

ANKARA 1

AIR JET Z

GRAMA CASSIUS
STA.ROSA GAMA ILIANA
ALVACENO

KALI DE SALINAS

14/12/2017

Pista de Arena

Cat

PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL

PREL

Club

ESEE
ERZ
JCR

ECDVALLE

HS SOLAG
Jcc
HS SOLAG
CEER
CHA
CEMARACO
ETAM
CHA
JCRAF
CHA

ELESTABLO
ELV
RSC

ETAM
HS SOLAG
CHA
EFIDEI
CHA
CCLM
CHM
CHA
CHA
CAE
CHM
CHA
CHA
ELV
CCLM
ERZ
1ccce
CHA
CAE
JCRAF
CHM
Jcc
CAE

CHA

FEDERAC

10N ECUESTRE

Recorrido

Faltas Tiempo

TA:
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83
64,21
68,16
70,43
70,60
71,11
71,35
71,38
72,43
73,11
73,22
73,26
74,23
74,86
75,07
75,41
75,83
76,01
76,87
77,11
77,16
77,35
78,10
78,12
78,23
78,53
78,55
78,80
79,44
79,75
79,86
80,09
80,43
80,59
80,93
81,77
81,99
82,29
82,78
83,80
85,87
86,99

Campeonato
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Clasificacion

Prueba N° 3

CLUB HIPICO ARGENTINO

N°

13
65
60
68
11
24

66
17

32

18
33
29
53

46
45

71
22
56
62
16
27

76
43

36
28
31
15
14
41
55

v, Pro. Figuoroa Alcorta 7285

Nombre y Apellido

LEANDRO MOSCHINI
VICTORIA CHIAPPERO
LUIS MALDONADO
CARLOS MILTHALER
ADRIANO MELOSI
GUIDO AYESA MARQUEZ
JOAQUIN ALBISU
GASTON GORODIEGUI
SANTIAGO BRANDOLINO
CARLOS MILTHALER
EZEQUIEL DAPONTE
SEBASTIAN GUARINO
FEDERICO TRABUCCO
ALVARO ALBARRACIN
SEBASTIAN GUARINO
SANTIAGO BRANDOLINO
GASTON GORODIEGUI
JOAQUIN SOMOZA

YAEL PEREZ

AILEN BUTELER

IMANOL GONZALEZ RUBIO
NAHUEL GUERRA
LEANDRO MOSCHINI
AILEN BUTELER

MARTIN MALLO
JOAQUIN ALBISU

LUIS MALDONADO
VICTORIA CHIAPPERO
HORACIO REYNA
MAURICIO RAPAPORT
RICHARD KIERKEGAARD
MARCELO FIDELIBUS
VICTORIA CHIAPPERO
SANTIAGO NEUBERGER

DOLORES ZORRAQUIN-TAGLE

IGNACIO PICCOLO
SILVANA CABRAL
IGNACIO PICCOLO

CLUB HIPICO ARGENTINO

F.E.A. Campeonatos Nacionales 2017

1° Dia de Campeonato

Categoria: PRELIMINAR
S.V: 1,30mt TD

Caballo

AH CHELANA

GRAMA CASSPIDA

TOP CASTINA

CASALLINI SOLAGUAYRE
BM CHE FANTASTICA
GRAMA CASASSHA
WACHETTE

DELANO

CBC QUINTON Z

DOS LUNAS FRANKFURT
3 M GEISHA

SANTA FE JAMAICA
QUIDAM START

GAMA CHERELLA
DANDY CHELCO

CBC CELESTINO Z
HAMILTON Z

AIR DANCE Z

SJ GOLD DE WINDSOR
FYB

COOPER CANDELA

LA INDIA CHERRY
JAZZIE Z

TATABRA ACHILES

HMD BELMONTE
PUERTAS JIANCA

ABRIL FIRE DE SEMILLY
GRAMA CASSIA

LAS LOMAS CHES SARCASMO

DON EDUARDO CORLEONE

FAPE CHETACK MASSANGANA

CUATRO SOLES LUCIFER
RANGERITA Z
VULCO MONACO

LA MARIANITA QUIDAM WINDSOR

D.E. COSMOS Z
QUO VADIS
D.E. QUIDAM'S CURI

14/12/2017

Pista de Arena

Cat

PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL

PREL

PREL

PREL

PREL

PREL

Club

CHA
CHLSA
RSC
HS SOLAG
JCR
Jcc
CHA
ERZ
ETAM
HS SOLAG
CHA
ELV
ERCC
ETAM
ELV
ETAM
ERZ
EFIDEI
HS SJISUR
ESEE
CHA
HS LA IND
CHA
ESEE
CHA
CHA
RSC
CHLSA
CHLPIN
JCSJ
ERZ
CHRC
CHLSA
HS ABRIL
CHA
CE EST GR
PARAG

CE EST GR

FEDERAC

10N ECUESTRE

Recorrido

Faltas Tiempo

TA:
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
6
6
8
8
8
8
8

10
12
12
16
17
e
e

e

83
69,01
69,84
71,30
71,33
72,22
73,43
73,48
73,90
75,06
75,71
75,90
76,28
76,67
77,09
77,95
78,43
78,61
79,02
79,19
79,45
81,23
81,97
83,69
87,89
88,43
67,84
69,23
72,99
79,64
82,82
88,36
71,32
73,84
79,63
84,92
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